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143 - International Senior 40 Open - 250m - Final

Heat 1
Pos Lane Team
1 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club
2 3 Hong Kong Altius Dragon
3 1 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team
4 5 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC)
5 6 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team
6 4 VRC Dragons

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Start Time: 05:42 pm
Result

59.549

59.799

1:00.999

1:01.414

1:01.499

1:02.389
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International Senior 40 Open - 250m

Summary
Rank Heat Team
1 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club
2 1 Hong Kong Altius Dragon
3 1 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team
4 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC)
5 1 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team
6 1 VRC Dragons

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Result

59.549

59.799

1:00.999

1:01.414

1:01.499

1:02.389
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